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1981 Davenport

1971 Ben Lomond

1999 Rider Road

1978 Ormsby Road

1973 Las Cumbres

1963 Bates Creek
1084 Mount Madonna

1997 Eureka Canyon

1975 Boulder Creek

1987 Schulties Road

1993 Pleasant Valley

1965 Burrell Fire Station

1969 Olive Springs Quarry

1961 Soquel Creek @ Soquel

1985 Scott Creek @ Lockheed

1991 Corralitos Creek @ Freedom

1308 Pajaro @ Chittenden

6173 Lomond Street Bridge DL

1994 San Lorenzo @ Big Trees

1960 Soquel Stage @ Soquel

1990 Corralitos Stage @ Freedom

San Lorenzo River

Soquel
Creek

Aptos 
Creek Corralitos

Creek

Pajaro River
JMW: 2012 10 30

Santa Cruz County
Major Watersheds

ALERT Stream Gages & Rain Gages

North
Coast 

±0 5 102.5
Miles

Stream Gages
ÔÕ Rain Gages

ALERT Gages
ID# Station Name Gage Type

NORTH COAST
1985 Scott Creek @ Lockheed Rain
1981 Davenport Rain

SAN LORENZO RIVER
1973 Las Cumbres Rain
1975 Boulder Creek Rain
1971 Ben Lomond Rain
6173 Lomond Street Bridge DL Stream
1994 San Lorenzo @ Big Trees Stream

SOQUEL CREEK
1965 Burrel Fire Station Rain
1987 Schulties Road Rain
1969 Olive Springs Quarry Rain
1963 Bates Creek Ranch Rain
1961 Soquel Creek @ Soquel Rain
1960 Soquel Stage @ Soquel Stream

APTOS CREEK
1999 Rider Road Rain

CORRALITOS CREEK
1997 Eureka Canyon Rain
1978 Ormsby Road Rain
1993 Pleasant Valley Rain
1991 Corralitos Creek @ Freedom Rain
1990 Corralitos Stage @ Freedom Stream

PAJARO RIVER
1084 Mount Madonna Rain
1308 Pajaro @ Chittenden Stream
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Santa Cruz County Rain Tracker website;
<https://santacruz.onerain.com>




